—
LF
H
 –
 H
ig
h
Pe

8 LF H -  H I G H PE R FO R M A N CE
—
LFH Ordering Information
LFH220 catalog numbers and ratings
ABB Catalog
Number
Frame
Size
Stack
Height
Impeller
Diameter
m (ft.)
Motor Power
kW (Hp)
Max Speed
(RPM)
Torque
nm (lb-ft)
Voltage
(V/Phase)
Eff.(%)
 LFH110E0H0P3FEA LF220 H30 2m (6.5ft) 0.22 (0.3) 170 12.4 (9.3)
460 3PH 72.2
230 3PH 76.6
 LFH110E6H0P3FEA LF220 H30 2m (6.5ft) 0.22 (0.3) 170 12.4 (9.3)
115 1PH 75.4
230 1PH 73.3
 LFH110E0H1P1FEA LF220 H50
2.5m (8.2ft)
0.8 (1.1) 250 31 (23.1) 460 3PH 81.2
0.7 (0.9) 250 26 (18.9) 230 3PH 84.3
0.37 (0.5) 150 24 (17.5) 460 3PH 75.2
0.30 (0.4) 150 19 (14) 230 3PH 79.5
3m (9.84ft)
0.5 (0.7) 200 25 (18.4) 460 3PH 79.7
0.45 (0.6) 200 21 (15.8) 230 3PH 83.3
0.22 (0.3) 110 19 (14.3) 460 3PH 71.7
0.15 (0.2) 110 13 (9.5) 230 3PH 76.9
4m (13.12ft)
0.37 (0.5) 140 25 (18.8) 460 3PH 74.2
0.30 (0.4) 140 20 (15) 230 3PH 78.8
0.15 (0.2) 75 19 (14) 460 3PH 63.8
0.15 (0.2) 75 19 (14) 230 3PH 71.5
 LFH110E6H0P9FEA LF220 H50
2.5m (8.2ft)
0.7 (0.9) 250 26 (18.9) 115/230 1PH 84.3
0.30 (0.4) 150 19 (14) 115/230 1PH 79.6
3m (9.84ft)
0.45 (0.6) 200 21 (15.8) 115/230 1PH 83.3
0.15 (0.2) 110 13 (9.5) 115/230 1PH 76.9
4m (13.12ft)
0.30 (0.4) 140 20 (15) 115/230 1PH 78.8
0.15 (0.2) 75 19 (14) 115/230 1PH 71.5
 LFH110E0H0P8FEC LF220 H70 4m (13.12ft)
0.6 (0.8) 160 36 (26.3) 460 3PH 80.9
0.5 (0.7) 160 31 (23) 230 3PH 83.2
0.30 (0.4) 95 30 (22.1) 460 3PH 75.1
0.22 (0.3) 95 23 (16.6) 230 3PH 77.9
 LFH110E6H0P7FEC LF220 H70 4m (13.12ft)
0.5 (0.7) 160 31 (23) 115/230 1PH 83.2
0.22 (0.3) 95 23 (16.6) 115/230 1PH 77.9
9D I R EC T D R I V E SO LU TI O N FO R H V L S FA NS
—